
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

2 

1 

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

No. 
19 
77 
57 
17 
55 
58 
76 
64 
61 

9 
78 

193 
83 

Name 
Phil Mulacek 
Thomas Schluter 
Michael Lovay 
Stuart Blackwood 
Cynthia Trifilio 
John Kish 
John Smith 
Sterling  Mulacek 
Glenn Valdes 

John Stephens 
Richard Reeves 
Jose Iturbe 
Russ Rosenberg 

Class 
BP 

CP 

BS 

BS 

BS 

CP 

CP 

BP 

DP 

CP 

CP 

CP 

DP 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Total Tm 
15:23.872 
15:25.135 
15:31.074 
15:40.317 
16:00.108 
16:01.583 
16:29.761 
16:30.792 
17:10.357 

Best Tm 
1:50.987 
1:54.304 
1:55.928 
1:56.211 
1:57.472 
1:58.294 
2:01.146 
1:59.789 
2:07.158 

Diff 

1.263 
7.202 

16.445 
36.236 
37.711 

1:05.889 
1:06.920 
1:46.485 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

1.263 
5.939 
9.243 

19.791 
1.475 

28.178 
1.031 

39.565 

Color 

Blue 
B l u e / W h i t e  
R e d / W h i t e  
Blue 
Red 
Silver 
Blue 
Green 

R e d /S i l v e r  
Green 
White 
White 

Year 

1972 
1969 
1971 
1971 
1973 
1971 

1961 

1972 
1972 
1972 
1966 

Make 
Shelby 
Datsun 
Datsun 
Ford 
Fiat 
Porsche 
Nissan/Datsun 
Shelby 
Daimler 

Datsun 
Porsche 
Porsche 
Chevrolet 

M o d e l/ E ng ine  

240Z 
510 
Escort Rs 
124 Coupe 
911E 
240Z 
Cobra 
Sp250 

240Z 
911 
911 
Yenk o  St inge r 

Hometown 

San Antonio 
New Braunfels 
Houston 
Humble 
Burnet 
Lafayette 

Fair Oaks Ranch 

Southlake 
Fort Worth 
San Antonio 
Denton 

Sponsor 
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Timing & Scoring Nick Norman 

Chief Steward Jack Marr 

Race Chair Dan Hilton 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

MSR Houston 
Group 7 

G7 Race 4 Points Race 

Race (15:00 or 8 Laps) started at 14:58:48 

Motor Sports Ranch - Houston 2.380 miles 

9/30/2018 14:29 
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